
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

29 September 2022 

 

 

RESORTS WORLD CRUISES ANNOUNCEMENT 

Genting Dream’s Updated Itineraries for 20 November 2022 & 12 March 2023 Sailings 

 

Dear Guests, 

 

On behalf of Resorts World Cruises, we look forward to welcoming you aboard our 5-Night 

cruises on the Genting Dream. Kindly be informed that the 5 Night cruise itineraries for the 

Genting Dream departing from Singapore on 20 November 2022 and 12 March 2023 have 

been updated as per below: -  

 

20 – 25 November 2022 Sailing 
Date Day Original Port Updated Port Arrival Departure 

20 Nov 2022 Sunday Singapore Singapore  2000 
21 Nov 2022 Monday Penang Kuala Lumpur 

(Port Klang) 
0800 1600 

22 Nov 2022 Tuesday Phuket 
(Patong Bay)  

Penang 0700 1600 

23 Nov 2022 Wednesday Langkawi Phuket  
(Patong Bay)  

0800 2000 

24 Nov 2022 Thursday Kuala Lumpur 
(Port Klang) 

Cruise at Sea - - 

25 Nov 2022 Friday Singapore Singapore 1000  

 

12 – 18 March 2023 Sailing 
Date Day Original Port Updated Port Arrival Departure 

12 Mar 2023 Sunday Singapore Singapore  2000 
13 Mar 2023 Monday Melaka (Port 

Dickson) 
Kuala Lumpur 
(Port Klang) 

0800 1600 

14 Mar 2023 Tuesday Penang  Penang 0700 1600 
15 Mar 2023 Wednesday Phuket 

(Patong Bay) 
Phuket  

(Patong Bay)  
0800 2000 

16 Mar 2023 Thursday Phuket 
(Patong Bay) 

Cruise at Sea - - 

17 Mar 2023 Friday Singapore Singapore 1000  

 

In view of this change of itineraries, we are also pleased to inform that guests embarking 

from Kuala Lumpur (via Port Klang) can also now enjoy a 5 Night Penang-Phuket-Singapore 

cruise departing on 21 November 2022 and 13 March 2023. 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

For further enquiries, please contact 

 

Resorts World Cruises Customer Services Centre Toll Free Line 

• Singapore: +65 800 852 8188 

• Malaysia: 1800814852 
Email 
reservations.en@rwcruises.com  
 

RW@Sea Members  
 

Email 
member.booking@rwcruises.com  
 

 

 

Kindly refer to the terms and conditions of the Ticket Contract (Passage Contract) on your booking confirmation 

mailto:reservations.en@rwcruises.com
mailto:member.booking@rwcruises.com

